Catalogue for
Air Compressor
J.P.G TECHNOLOGY CO., L
TD
BELT SCREW AIR COMPRESSOR
Control Panel:
 Intelligent microcomputer-based control technology can monitor and control in all aspects the complete machine
following your instruction. Remote control realizes unattended operation, and the user-friendly human-machine interface displays

 When the compressor is delivered from the factory, the machine is filled with compressed oil. If the installation is in
place, turn on the power, it will put into operation. LCD screen with backlight, clearly shows the operation state of the
compressor.
Cost reduction and energy saving
 Using intelligent control system and fully automatic load/unload regulation can guarantee air compressor to run
according to the demand of compressed air, reduce the operation cost and energy consumption.
J.P.G TECHNOLOGY CO., L
TD
Model
Rated power Working Pressure Air Delivery No. of air
end
Connection
Diameter
Noise
kW bar m3/min ±3dB(A)
WAX-2.2/8 2.2 8/8.5 0.25 1 G1/2 46
WAX-2.2/10 2.2 10/10.5 0.2 1 G1/2 46
WAX-3.7/8 3.7 8/8.5 0.4 1 G1/2 48
WAX-5.5/8 5.5 8/8.5 0.6 1 G1/2 50
WAX-5.5/10 5.5 10/10.5 0.5 1 G1/2 50
WAX-7.7/8 7.7 8/8.5 0.88 2 G3/4 53
WAX-7.7/10 7.7 10/10.5 0.7 2 G3/4 53
WAX-11/8 11 8/8.5 1.2 2 G3/4 56
WAX-11/10 11 10/10.5 1 2 G3/4 56
WAX-16.5/8 16.5 8/8.5 1.7 3 G1 58
WAX-16.5/10 16.5 10/10.5 1.4 3 G1 58
WAX-18.7/8 18.7 8/8.5 2 4 G1/1/4 60
WAX-18.7/10 18.7 10/10.5 1.8 4 G1/1/4 60
WAX-22/8 22 8/8.5 2.5 4 G1/1/4 61
WAX-22/10 22 10/10.5 2.2 4 G1/1/4 61
WAX-30/8 29.7 8/8.5 3.25 6 G1/1/2 62
WAX-30/10 29.7 10/10.5 2.7 6 G1/1/2 62
WAX33/8 33 8/8.5 3.6 6 G1/1/2 63
WAX33/8 33 10/10.5 3 6 G1/1/2 63
 J.P.G TECHNOLOGY CO., L
TD